
Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Test Team
1 Rhea County Black Ops 493.1 433.3 489.7 472.4 456 2325.1

Jouben, JuliAnn (161) 97.8 93.3 94.4 100.2 96 481.7
O'Keefe, Abigail (160) 102 87.2 101.6 97.3 92 480.1
Neal, Paige (162) 98.8 79.1 97.1 92.3 88 455.3
Butler, Corydon (163) 91 86.1 95.1 90.3 92 454.5
Smith, Davis (164) 99.2 76.4 97.6 92.3 88 453.5
Smith, Dekker 95.3 86.4 98.3 86.7 56 422.7
Everett, Lily 89.3 80.3 91.6 80.7 76 417.9

2 Robertson Co Young Guns A 480.4 443.7 478.9 466.8 428 2260.8
Nevil, Paige (183) 98.1 92.4 98.2 96.1 96 480.8
Eller, Camdin (184) 96.9 89.3 92 89.1 92 459.3
Nevil, Braden 94.9 85.3 95.3 96.5 80 452
Hunter, Bailey (187) 92.9 90.4 94.8 94.2 76 448.3
Hudgens, Addison (185) 97.6 86.3 98.6 90.9 72 445.4
Jones, Allen (186) 91.2 83.6 82.8 85.4 84 427

3 Dickson Co. Sharp Shooters 469.8 401.2 477.8 441.7 476 2244.2
Swaw, Sarah (196) 92.1 83.3 99.2 95 100 469.6
Greene, Savannah (197) 98.2 89.1 96.8 79.3 92 455.4
Boyd, Evan (198) 85.5 81.9 92.7 90.2 100 450.3
Bell, Dawson (199) 95.1 79.3 89.2 84.6 92 440.2
Christian, Jack (200) 94.8 59.3 90 92.6 92 428.7
Martin, Dayton 89.6 66.5 99.1 63.9 52 371.1
Swaw, Caleb 80.4 67.6 86 59.9 76 369.9

4 Robertson Co Young Guns B 468.8 386.9 453 395 404 2107.7
Nevil, Brice (193) 98.6 82.6 90.7 90.2 84 446.1
Lee, Ryan (192) 101.7 67.8 90.6 84 96 440.1
Monts, Samantha 84.4 85 95.9 82.2 80 427.5
Miller, Elizabeth (189) 90.1 81.4 92.5 66.6 80 410.6
Monts, Kinnedi (195) 94 70.1 83.3 72 64 383.4

5 Dickson Co. Young Guns 462.7 382.7 460 431.3 424 2107.3
Johnson, Allison (203) 95.3 83.9 96.5 89.6 80 445.3
Mahoney, Patrick (206) 93.8 74 92.4 94 88 442.2
McMeen, Cash (205) 86.7 76.7 93.6 88.5 76 421.5
Welch, Jacob (204) 94.8 75 89.8 81.8 72 413.4
Thornton, Wilson 79.2 70.9 87.7 77.4 84 399.2
Martin, Jacie (207) 92.1 73.1 72.5 75.2 72 384.9
Ferrell, Bilee 76.4 62.1 80.5 56.9 96 371.9

6 Bedford Team 1 450.6 407 438 411.1 332 2014.7
Wilson, Madison (104) 95.9 95.2 93.4 93.6 56 434.1
West, Laney (105) 95.2 84.8 90.8 82.6 80 433.4
Gilmore, Ella (102) 96.9 84.9 95.6 92.5 56 425.9
Callaway, Julia (103) 95.9 83.2 86.8 68 80 413.9
Garza, Olivia (106) 66.7 58.9 71.4 74.4 36 307.4
Hanson, Aralyn (107) 54.6 40.8 59.4 45.8 60 260.6

7 Wilco Straight Shooters 457.7 421.2 445.8 420.3 352 2003.3
Deats, Joshua (148) 96.5 88.4 93.9 92.3 76 447.1
Kennedy, Laura (147) 95.3 78.3 97.4 86.3 84 441.3
Deats, Emily (149) 92.6 91.8 87.8 80.2 80 432.4
Bowman, Elizabeth (150) 80.2 83.3 85.2 83.1 56 387.8
Besco, Isabella 93.1 74.3 80.5 76.2 52 376.1
bowman, Josephine 65.2 76.8 65.5 78.4 52 337.9
Taylor, Lane (151) 77.8 79.4 81.5 0 56 294.7



8 Cheatham A 398.7 383.1 415.8 410.8 392 2000.4
Chandler, Rachel (115) 83.3 86.5 78.6 92.4 84 424.8
Terrell, Paul (118) 77.9 70.5 89.3 85 88 410.7
Terrell, David (117) 73.8 85.2 78.4 78.1 88 403.5
Terrell, Evelyn (119) 92.3 73.1 86.8 77.4 60 389.6
Chandler, Mary (116) 71.4 67.8 82.7 77.9 72 371.8

9 Hickman County 459.5 354.3 451.6 422.8 336 1963.9
Blocker, Keely (130) 90.2 82.3 86.5 80.5 76 415.5
Qualls, Major (132) 94.6 71.7 94.1 89.1 60 409.5
Warren, Carol (133) 90.3 67.1 84.8 77 76 395.2
Liddell, Aiden (135) 97.1 57.8 95.7 91.4 52 394
Chilton, Zoie (131) 87.3 75.3 90.5 84.8 56 393.9
DuCharme, Jordon (134) 84.6 57.9 84.8 54.5 68 349.8

10 Cheatham B 400.6 345.8 441.3 409.4 372 1896.6
Davis, Samuel (122) 94.7 76.5 95 89.9 72 428.1
Davis, Mary (120) 81.6 74.9 83.2 95.6 76 411.3
Davis, Daniel (121) 61.6 67.2 90.5 92.2 80 391.5
Bell, Robert 79.1 67.6 93.1 69.8 72 381.6
Boles, Zack (124) 77.6 58.1 79.5 51.7 72 338.9
Smith, Gavin (123) 67.6 59.6 69.7 61.9 68 326.8

11 Morgan Team 1 390.7 379.7 394.5 352.2 360 1877.1
Rogers, Hunter 93.4 85.8 70.3 64 84 397.5
Bunch, Garrett 82.1 83.9 84.6 78.3 68 396.9
Ridenour, Ean (138) 74.1 73.9 84.5 79.8 80 392.3
Hunter, Daniel (136) 67.7 63.2 80 62.9 76 349.8
Hunter, Chloe 73.4 72.9 75.1 67.2 52 340.6

12 Old Blue 419.5 347.7 412.8 371.4 336 1876.6
Pearson, Blake (158) 91.5 74.5 93.5 90.5 84 434
Pearson, Ryan (157) 83.4 77 93.4 90.6 80 424.4
Lougee, Keaton (155) 90.8 72.1 76.1 69.6 68 376.6
Israel, Asa (154) 85.2 73 78.1 76.5 48 360.8
Neal, Holston (156) 68.6 44.5 71.7 40 56 280.8
Judd, Jacob 63.9 51.1 62.8 44.2 44 266

13 Bedford Team 2 409.9 294 380.4 329.1 316 1626.1
Parker, Jonathan (109) 87.3 69.1 89.4 69 84 398.8
Allison, Nolan (114) 87.7 55.4 73.1 74.2 64 354.4
Lorins, Camren 82.1 57.1 79.7 61.5 60 340.4
Hanson, Liam 79.3 43.2 68.4 58.5 60 309.4
Ozburn, Jake 73.5 66.1 69.8 44 40 293.4
Hanson, Gaelan 65.5 46.3 58.4 65.9 48 284.1

14 Straight Shooters 305.5 292.8 350.7 325.1 328 1600.8
Barrett, Ariel (173) 70.7 70.2 78.5 65.7 68 353.1
Matthews, Allan (175) 51.2 47.7 79 57.5 84 319.4
Turner, Lucas (177) 65.5 48.7 75.2 74.5 52 315.9
Melton, Aiden (176) 57.7 61.8 66.9 55.3 68 309.7
Barrett, Westyn (174) 59.1 64.4 51.1 72.1 56 302.7
Terrill, Jordan 52.5 21.1 39.7 44 44 201.3



Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Test Individual
1 Johnson, Mallory (179) 99.7 98 101.9 92.1 96 487.7
2 Jouben, JuliAnn (161) 97.8 93.3 94.4 100.2 96 481.7
3 Nevil, Paige (183) 98.1 92.4 98.2 96.1 96 480.8
4 O'Keefe, Abigail (160) 102 87.2 101.6 97.3 92 480.1
5 McDaniel, Jalysia (167) 98.2 90 101.7 91.8 88 469.7
6 Swaw, Sarah (196) 92.1 83.3 99.2 95 100 469.6
7 Eller, Camdin (184) 96.9 89.3 92 89.1 92 459.3
8 Brooks, Heavenly (172) 102.1 93.7 93.4 91.4 76 456.6
9 Greene, Savannah (197) 98.2 89.1 96.8 79.3 92 455.4

10 Neal, Paige (162) 98.8 79.1 97.1 92.3 88 455.3
11 Butler, Corydon (163) 91 86.1 95.1 90.3 92 454.5
12 Smith, Davis (164) 99.2 76.4 97.6 92.3 88 453.5
13 Jouben, Jadon (170) 96.5 82.8 91.5 86.1 96 452.9
14 Nevil, Braden 94.9 85.3 95.3 96.5 80 452
15 Boyd, Evan (198) 85.5 81.9 92.7 90.2 100 450.3
16 Sauls, Alyssa (169) 94.5 92.2 88.1 94.7 80 449.5
17 Hunter, Bailey (187) 92.9 90.4 94.8 94.2 76 448.3
18 Jouben, Joshua (168) 93 80.4 87.6 94.2 92 447.2
19 Deats, Joshua (148) 96.5 88.4 93.9 92.3 76 447.1
20 Nevil, Brice (193) 98.6 82.6 90.7 90.2 84 446.1
21 Hudgens, Addison (185) 97.6 86.3 98.6 90.9 72 445.4
22 Johnson, Allison (203) 95.3 83.9 96.5 89.6 80 445.3
23 Mahoney, Patrick (206) 93.8 74 92.4 94 88 442.2
24 Kennedy, Laura (147) 95.3 78.3 97.4 86.3 84 441.3
25 Bell, Dawson (199) 95.1 79.3 89.2 84.6 92 440.2
26 Lee, Ryan (192) 101.7 67.8 90.6 84 96 440.1
27 Ey, Mackenzie 94.8 87.6 79.3 88.9 88 438.6
28 Byrd, Aiden (171) 99.7 84.8 92.3 79.8 80 436.6
29 Wilson, Madison (104) 95.9 95.2 93.4 93.6 56 434.1
30 Pearson, Blake (158) 91.5 74.5 93.5 90.5 84 434
31 West, Laney (105) 95.2 84.8 90.8 82.6 80 433.4
32 Deats, Emily (149) 92.6 91.8 87.8 80.2 80 432.4
33 Christian, Jack (200) 94.8 59.3 90 92.6 92 428.7
34 Davis, Samuel (122) 94.7 76.5 95 89.9 72 428.1
35 Monts, Samantha 84.4 85 95.9 82.2 80 427.5
36 Jones, Allen (186) 91.2 83.6 82.8 85.4 84 427
37 Gilmore, Ella (102) 96.9 84.9 95.6 92.5 56 425.9
38 Chandler, Rachel (115) 83.3 86.5 78.6 92.4 84 424.8
39 Pearson, Ryan (157) 83.4 77 93.4 90.6 80 424.4
40 Smith, Dekker 95.3 86.4 98.3 86.7 56 422.7
41 McMeen, Cash (205) 86.7 76.7 93.6 88.5 76 421.5
42 Everett, Lily 89.3 80.3 91.6 80.7 76 417.9
43 Blocker, Keely (130) 90.2 82.3 86.5 80.5 76 415.5
44 Callaway, Julia (103) 95.9 83.2 86.8 68 80 413.9
45 Welch, Jacob (204) 94.8 75 89.8 81.8 72 413.4
46 Davis, Mary (120) 81.6 74.9 83.2 95.6 76 411.3
47 Terrell, Paul (118) 77.9 70.5 89.3 85 88 410.7
48 Miller, Elizabeth (189) 90.1 81.4 92.5 66.6 80 410.6
49 Lawson, Brayden (129) 82.6 82.7 93.6 87.2 64 410.1
50 Qualls, Major (132) 94.6 71.7 94.1 89.1 60 409.5
51 Cornett, Kain (127) 93 74.1 93 84.8 60 404.9
52 Terrell, David (117) 73.8 85.2 78.4 78.1 88 403.5
53 Thornton, Wilson 79.2 70.9 87.7 77.4 84 399.2
54 Parker, Jonathan (109) 87.3 69.1 89.4 69 84 398.8
55 Rogers, Hunter 93.4 85.8 70.3 64 84 397.5



56 Bunch, Garrett 82.1 83.9 84.6 78.3 68 396.9
57 Warren, Carol (133) 90.3 67.1 84.8 77 76 395.2
58 Liddell, Aiden (135) 97.1 57.8 95.7 91.4 52 394
59 Chilton, Zoie (131) 87.3 75.3 90.5 84.8 56 393.9
60 Ridenour, Ean (138) 74.1 73.9 84.5 79.8 80 392.3
61 Davis, Daniel (121) 61.6 67.2 90.5 92.2 80 391.5
62 Whinghter, Wayland (181) 76.4 71.4 87.2 72.2 84 391.2
63 Terrell, Evelyn (119) 92.3 73.1 86.8 77.4 60 389.6
64 Francis, Tommy 85.7 65.7 73.7 79.2 84 388.3
65 Bowman, Elizabeth (150) 80.2 83.3 85.2 83.1 56 387.8
66 Martin, Jacie (207) 92.1 73.1 72.5 75.2 72 384.9
67 Monts, Kinnedi (195) 94 70.1 83.3 72 64 383.4
68 Bell, Robert 79.1 67.6 93.1 69.8 72 381.6
69 Lougee, Keaton (155) 90.8 72.1 76.1 69.6 68 376.6
70 Besco, Isabella 93.1 74.3 80.5 76.2 52 376.1
71 Ferrell, Bilee 76.4 62.1 80.5 56.9 96 371.9
72 Chandler, Mary (116) 71.4 67.8 82.7 77.9 72 371.8
73 Martin, Dayton 89.6 66.5 99.1 63.9 52 371.1
74 Swaw, Caleb 80.4 67.6 86 59.9 76 369.9
75 Whinghter, Bella (180) 77 75.9 87.9 70.9 52 363.7
76 Christian, Hailey (128) 86.3 69 80.9 74.1 52 362.3
77 Israel, Asa (154) 85.2 73 78.1 76.5 48 360.8
78 Allison, Nolan (114) 87.7 55.4 73.1 74.2 64 354.4
79 Barrett, Ariel (173) 70.7 70.2 78.5 65.7 68 353.1
80 DuCharme, Jordon (134) 84.6 57.9 84.8 54.5 68 349.8
81 Hunter, Daniel (136) 67.7 63.2 80 62.9 76 349.8
82 Hunter, Chloe 73.4 72.9 75.1 67.2 52 340.6
83 Lorins, Camren 82.1 57.1 79.7 61.5 60 340.4
84 Boles, Zack (124) 77.6 58.1 79.5 51.7 72 338.9
85 bowman, Josephine 65.2 76.8 65.5 78.4 52 337.9
86 Ridenour, Braydon 64.5 64.4 72.5 76.1 60 337.5
87 Smith, Gavin (123) 67.6 59.6 69.7 61.9 68 326.8
88 Webb, Fisher (126) 59.6 67.3 74.6 55.6 64 321.1
89 Matthews, Allan (175) 51.2 47.7 79 57.5 84 319.4
90 Turner, Lucas (177) 65.5 48.7 75.2 74.5 52 315.9
91 Melton, Aiden (176) 57.7 61.8 66.9 55.3 68 309.7
92 Hanson, Liam 79.3 43.2 68.4 58.5 60 309.4
93 Garza, Olivia (106) 66.7 58.9 71.4 74.4 36 307.4
94 Barrett, Westyn (174) 59.1 64.4 51.1 72.1 56 302.7
95 Taylor, Lane (151) 77.8 79.4 81.5 0 56 294.7
96 Ozburn, Jake 73.5 66.1 69.8 44 40 293.4
97 Hanson, Gaelan 65.5 46.3 58.4 65.9 48 284.1
98 Neal, Holston (156) 68.6 44.5 71.7 40 56 280.8
99 Judd, Jacob 63.9 51.1 62.8 44.2 44 266

100 Hanson, Aralyn (107) 54.6 40.8 59.4 45.8 60 260.6
101 Terrill, Jordan 52.5 21.1 39.7 44 44 201.3
102 Hubbard, Emma (182) 93.3 0 0 0 52 145.3



Rank Participant Prone
1 Brooks, Heavenly (172) 102.1
2 O'Keefe, Abigail (160) 102
3 Lee, Ryan (192) 101.7
4 Johnson, Mallory (179) 99.7
5 Byrd, Aiden (171) 99.7
6 Smith, Davis (164) 99.2
7 Neal, Paige (162) 98.8
8 Nevil, Brice (193) 98.6
9 McDaniel, Jalysia (167) 98.2

10 Greene, Savannah (197) 98.2
11 Nevil, Paige (183) 98.1
12 Jouben, JuliAnn (161) 97.8
13 Hudgens, Addison (185) 97.6
14 Liddell, Aiden (135) 97.1
15 Eller, Camdin (184) 96.9
16 Gilmore, Ella (102) 96.9
17 Jouben, Jadon (170) 96.5
18 Deats, Joshua (148) 96.5
19 Wilson, Madison (104) 95.9
20 Callaway, Julia (103) 95.9
21 Johnson, Allison (203) 95.3
22 Kennedy, Laura (147) 95.3
23 Smith, Dekker 95.3
24 West, Laney (105) 95.2
25 Bell, Dawson (199) 95.1
26 Nevil, Braden 94.9
27 Christian, Jack (200) 94.8
28 Welch, Jacob (204) 94.8
29 Ey, Mackenzie 94.8
30 Davis, Samuel (122) 94.7
31 Qualls, Major (132) 94.6
32 Sauls, Alyssa (169) 94.5
33 Monts, Kinnedi (195) 94
34 Mahoney, Patrick (206) 93.8
35 Rogers, Hunter 93.4
36 Hubbard, Emma (182) 93.3
37 Besco, Isabella 93.1
38 Jouben, Joshua (168) 93
39 Cornett, Kain (127) 93
40 Hunter, Bailey (187) 92.9
41 Deats, Emily (149) 92.6
42 Terrell, Evelyn (119) 92.3



43 Swaw, Sarah (196) 92.1
44 Martin, Jacie (207) 92.1
45 Pearson, Blake (158) 91.5
46 Jones, Allen (186) 91.2
47 Butler, Corydon (163) 91
48 Lougee, Keaton (155) 90.8
49 Warren, Carol (133) 90.3
50 Blocker, Keely (130) 90.2
51 Miller, Elizabeth (189) 90.1
52 Martin, Dayton 89.6
53 Everett, Lily 89.3
54 Allison, Nolan (114) 87.7
55 Chilton, Zoie (131) 87.3
56 Parker, Jonathan (109) 87.3
57 McMeen, Cash (205) 86.7
58 Christian, Hailey (128) 86.3
59 Francis, Tommy 85.7
60 Boyd, Evan (198) 85.5
61 Israel, Asa (154) 85.2
62 DuCharme, Jordon (134) 84.6
63 Monts, Samantha 84.4
64 Pearson, Ryan (157) 83.4
65 Chandler, Rachel (115) 83.3
66 Lawson, Brayden (129) 82.6
67 Lorins, Camren 82.1
68 Bunch, Garrett 82.1
69 Davis, Mary (120) 81.6
70 Swaw, Caleb 80.4
71 Bowman, Elizabeth (150) 80.2
72 Hanson, Liam 79.3
73 Thornton, Wilson 79.2
74 Bell, Robert 79.1
75 Terrell, Paul (118) 77.9
76 Taylor, Lane (151) 77.8
77 Boles, Zack (124) 77.6
78 Whinghter, Bella (180) 77
79 Ferrell, Bilee 76.4
80 Whinghter, Wayland (181) 76.4
81 Ridenour, Ean (138) 74.1
82 Terrell, David (117) 73.8
83 Ozburn, Jake 73.5
84 Hunter, Chloe 73.4
85 Chandler, Mary (116) 71.4



86 Barrett, Ariel (173) 70.7
87 Neal, Holston (156) 68.6
88 Hunter, Daniel (136) 67.7
89 Smith, Gavin (123) 67.6
90 Garza, Olivia (106) 66.7
91 Hanson, Gaelan 65.5
92 Turner, Lucas (177) 65.5
93 bowman, Josephine 65.2
94 Ridenour, Braydon 64.5
95 Judd, Jacob 63.9
96 Davis, Daniel (121) 61.6
97 Webb, Fisher (126) 59.6
98 Barrett, Westyn (174) 59.1
99 Melton, Aiden (176) 57.7

100 Hanson, Aralyn (107) 54.6
101 Terrill, Jordan 52.5
102 Matthews, Allan (175) 51.2



Rank Participant Standing
1 Johnson, Mallory (179) 98
2 Wilson, Madison (104) 95.2
3 Brooks, Heavenly (172) 93.7
4 Jouben, JuliAnn (161) 93.3
5 Nevil, Paige (183) 92.4
6 Sauls, Alyssa (169) 92.2
7 Deats, Emily (149) 91.8
8 Hunter, Bailey (187) 90.4
9 McDaniel, Jalysia (167) 90

10 Eller, Camdin (184) 89.3
11 Greene, Savannah (197) 89.1
12 Deats, Joshua (148) 88.4
13 Ey, Mackenzie 87.6
14 O'Keefe, Abigail (160) 87.2
15 Chandler, Rachel (115) 86.5
16 Smith, Dekker 86.4
17 Hudgens, Addison (185) 86.3
18 Butler, Corydon (163) 86.1
19 Rogers, Hunter 85.8
20 Nevil, Braden 85.3
21 Terrell, David (117) 85.2
22 Monts, Samantha 85
23 Gilmore, Ella (102) 84.9
24 West, Laney (105) 84.8
25 Byrd, Aiden (171) 84.8
26 Johnson, Allison (203) 83.9
27 Bunch, Garrett 83.9
28 Jones, Allen (186) 83.6
29 Swaw, Sarah (196) 83.3
30 Bowman, Elizabeth (150) 83.3
31 Callaway, Julia (103) 83.2
32 Jouben, Jadon (170) 82.8
33 Lawson, Brayden (129) 82.7
34 Nevil, Brice (193) 82.6
35 Blocker, Keely (130) 82.3
36 Boyd, Evan (198) 81.9
37 Miller, Elizabeth (189) 81.4
38 Jouben, Joshua (168) 80.4
39 Everett, Lily 80.3
40 Taylor, Lane (151) 79.4
41 Bell, Dawson (199) 79.3
42 Neal, Paige (162) 79.1



43 Kennedy, Laura (147) 78.3
44 Pearson, Ryan (157) 77
45 bowman, Josephine 76.8
46 McMeen, Cash (205) 76.7
47 Davis, Samuel (122) 76.5
48 Smith, Davis (164) 76.4
49 Whinghter, Bella (180) 75.9
50 Chilton, Zoie (131) 75.3
51 Welch, Jacob (204) 75
52 Davis, Mary (120) 74.9
53 Pearson, Blake (158) 74.5
54 Besco, Isabella 74.3
55 Cornett, Kain (127) 74.1
56 Mahoney, Patrick (206) 74
57 Ridenour, Ean (138) 73.9
58 Terrell, Evelyn (119) 73.1
59 Martin, Jacie (207) 73.1
60 Israel, Asa (154) 73
61 Hunter, Chloe 72.9
62 Lougee, Keaton (155) 72.1
63 Qualls, Major (132) 71.7
64 Whinghter, Wayland (181) 71.4
65 Thornton, Wilson 70.9
66 Terrell, Paul (118) 70.5
67 Barrett, Ariel (173) 70.2
68 Monts, Kinnedi (195) 70.1
69 Parker, Jonathan (109) 69.1
70 Christian, Hailey (128) 69
71 Chandler, Mary (116) 67.8
72 Lee, Ryan (192) 67.8
73 Swaw, Caleb 67.6
74 Bell, Robert 67.6
75 Webb, Fisher (126) 67.3
76 Davis, Daniel (121) 67.2
77 Warren, Carol (133) 67.1
78 Martin, Dayton 66.5
79 Ozburn, Jake 66.1
80 Francis, Tommy 65.7
81 Barrett, Westyn (174) 64.4
82 Ridenour, Braydon 64.4
83 Hunter, Daniel (136) 63.2
84 Ferrell, Bilee 62.1
85 Melton, Aiden (176) 61.8



86 Smith, Gavin (123) 59.6
87 Christian, Jack (200) 59.3
88 Garza, Olivia (106) 58.9
89 Boles, Zack (124) 58.1
90 DuCharme, Jordon (134) 57.9
91 Liddell, Aiden (135) 57.8
92 Lorins, Camren 57.1
93 Allison, Nolan (114) 55.4
94 Judd, Jacob 51.1
95 Turner, Lucas (177) 48.7
96 Matthews, Allan (175) 47.7
97 Hanson, Gaelan 46.3
98 Neal, Holston (156) 44.5
99 Hanson, Liam 43.2

100 Hanson, Aralyn (107) 40.8
101 Terrill, Jordan 21.1



Rank Participant Sitting
1 Johnson, Mallory (179) 101.9
2 McDaniel, Jalysia (167) 101.7
3 O'Keefe, Abigail (160) 101.6
4 Swaw, Sarah (196) 99.2
5 Martin, Dayton 99.1
6 Hudgens, Addison (185) 98.6
7 Smith, Dekker 98.3
8 Nevil, Paige (183) 98.2
9 Smith, Davis (164) 97.6

10 Kennedy, Laura (147) 97.4
11 Neal, Paige (162) 97.1
12 Greene, Savannah (197) 96.8
13 Johnson, Allison (203) 96.5
14 Monts, Samantha 95.9
15 Liddell, Aiden (135) 95.7
16 Gilmore, Ella (102) 95.6
17 Nevil, Braden 95.3
18 Butler, Corydon (163) 95.1
19 Davis, Samuel (122) 95
20 Hunter, Bailey (187) 94.8
21 Jouben, JuliAnn (161) 94.4
22 Qualls, Major (132) 94.1
23 Deats, Joshua (148) 93.9
24 McMeen, Cash (205) 93.6
25 Lawson, Brayden (129) 93.6
26 Pearson, Blake (158) 93.5
27 Pearson, Ryan (157) 93.4
28 Wilson, Madison (104) 93.4
29 Brooks, Heavenly (172) 93.4
30 Bell, Robert 93.1
31 Cornett, Kain (127) 93
32 Boyd, Evan (198) 92.7
33 Miller, Elizabeth (189) 92.5
34 Mahoney, Patrick (206) 92.4
35 Byrd, Aiden (171) 92.3
36 Eller, Camdin (184) 92
37 Everett, Lily 91.6
38 Jouben, Jadon (170) 91.5
39 West, Laney (105) 90.8
40 Nevil, Brice (193) 90.7
41 Lee, Ryan (192) 90.6
42 Chilton, Zoie (131) 90.5



43 Davis, Daniel (121) 90.5
44 Christian, Jack (200) 90
45 Welch, Jacob (204) 89.8
46 Parker, Jonathan (109) 89.4
47 Terrell, Paul (118) 89.3
48 Bell, Dawson (199) 89.2
49 Sauls, Alyssa (169) 88.1
50 Whinghter, Bella (180) 87.9
51 Deats, Emily (149) 87.8
52 Thornton, Wilson 87.7
53 Jouben, Joshua (168) 87.6
54 Whinghter, Wayland (181) 87.2
55 Callaway, Julia (103) 86.8
56 Terrell, Evelyn (119) 86.8
57 Blocker, Keely (130) 86.5
58 Swaw, Caleb 86
59 Bowman, Elizabeth (150) 85.2
60 DuCharme, Jordon (134) 84.8
61 Warren, Carol (133) 84.8
62 Bunch, Garrett 84.6
63 Ridenour, Ean (138) 84.5
64 Monts, Kinnedi (195) 83.3
65 Davis, Mary (120) 83.2
66 Jones, Allen (186) 82.8
67 Chandler, Mary (116) 82.7
68 Taylor, Lane (151) 81.5
69 Christian, Hailey (128) 80.9
70 Ferrell, Bilee 80.5
71 Besco, Isabella 80.5
72 Hunter, Daniel (136) 80
73 Lorins, Camren 79.7
74 Boles, Zack (124) 79.5
75 Ey, Mackenzie 79.3
76 Matthews, Allan (175) 79
77 Chandler, Rachel (115) 78.6
78 Barrett, Ariel (173) 78.5
79 Terrell, David (117) 78.4
80 Israel, Asa (154) 78.1
81 Lougee, Keaton (155) 76.1
82 Turner, Lucas (177) 75.2
83 Hunter, Chloe 75.1
84 Webb, Fisher (126) 74.6
85 Francis, Tommy 73.7



86 Allison, Nolan (114) 73.1
87 Martin, Jacie (207) 72.5
88 Ridenour, Braydon 72.5
89 Neal, Holston (156) 71.7
90 Garza, Olivia (106) 71.4
91 Rogers, Hunter 70.3
92 Ozburn, Jake 69.8
93 Smith, Gavin (123) 69.7
94 Hanson, Liam 68.4
95 Melton, Aiden (176) 66.9
96 bowman, Josephine 65.5
97 Judd, Jacob 62.8
98 Hanson, Aralyn (107) 59.4
99 Hanson, Gaelan 58.4

100 Barrett, Westyn (174) 51.1
101 Terrill, Jordan 39.7



Rank Participant Kneeling
1 Jouben, JuliAnn (161) 100.2
2 O'Keefe, Abigail (160) 97.3
3 Nevil, Braden 96.5
4 Nevil, Paige (183) 96.1
5 Davis, Mary (120) 95.6
6 Swaw, Sarah (196) 95
7 Sauls, Alyssa (169) 94.7
8 Hunter, Bailey (187) 94.2
9 Jouben, Joshua (168) 94.2

10 Mahoney, Patrick (206) 94
11 Wilson, Madison (104) 93.6
12 Christian, Jack (200) 92.6
13 Gilmore, Ella (102) 92.5
14 Chandler, Rachel (115) 92.4
15 Smith, Davis (164) 92.3
16 Deats, Joshua (148) 92.3
17 Neal, Paige (162) 92.3
18 Davis, Daniel (121) 92.2
19 Johnson, Mallory (179) 92.1
20 McDaniel, Jalysia (167) 91.8
21 Brooks, Heavenly (172) 91.4
22 Liddell, Aiden (135) 91.4
23 Hudgens, Addison (185) 90.9
24 Pearson, Ryan (157) 90.6
25 Pearson, Blake (158) 90.5
26 Butler, Corydon (163) 90.3
27 Nevil, Brice (193) 90.2
28 Boyd, Evan (198) 90.2
29 Davis, Samuel (122) 89.9
30 Johnson, Allison (203) 89.6
31 Qualls, Major (132) 89.1
32 Eller, Camdin (184) 89.1
33 Ey, Mackenzie 88.9
34 McMeen, Cash (205) 88.5
35 Lawson, Brayden (129) 87.2
36 Smith, Dekker 86.7
37 Kennedy, Laura (147) 86.3
38 Jouben, Jadon (170) 86.1
39 Jones, Allen (186) 85.4
40 Terrell, Paul (118) 85
41 Chilton, Zoie (131) 84.8
42 Cornett, Kain (127) 84.8



43 Bell, Dawson (199) 84.6
44 Lee, Ryan (192) 84
45 Bowman, Elizabeth (150) 83.1
46 West, Laney (105) 82.6
47 Monts, Samantha 82.2
48 Welch, Jacob (204) 81.8
49 Everett, Lily 80.7
50 Blocker, Keely (130) 80.5
51 Deats, Emily (149) 80.2
52 Ridenour, Ean (138) 79.8
53 Byrd, Aiden (171) 79.8
54 Greene, Savannah (197) 79.3
55 Francis, Tommy 79.2
56 bowman, Josephine 78.4
57 Bunch, Garrett 78.3
58 Terrell, David (117) 78.1
59 Chandler, Mary (116) 77.9
60 Terrell, Evelyn (119) 77.4
61 Thornton, Wilson 77.4
62 Warren, Carol (133) 77
63 Israel, Asa (154) 76.5
64 Besco, Isabella 76.2
65 Ridenour, Braydon 76.1
66 Martin, Jacie (207) 75.2
67 Turner, Lucas (177) 74.5
68 Garza, Olivia (106) 74.4
69 Allison, Nolan (114) 74.2
70 Christian, Hailey (128) 74.1
71 Whinghter, Wayland (181) 72.2
72 Barrett, Westyn (174) 72.1
73 Monts, Kinnedi (195) 72
74 Whinghter, Bella (180) 70.9
75 Bell, Robert 69.8
76 Lougee, Keaton (155) 69.6
77 Parker, Jonathan (109) 69
78 Callaway, Julia (103) 68
79 Hunter, Chloe 67.2
80 Miller, Elizabeth (189) 66.6
81 Hanson, Gaelan 65.9
82 Barrett, Ariel (173) 65.7
83 Rogers, Hunter 64
84 Martin, Dayton 63.9
85 Hunter, Daniel (136) 62.9



86 Smith, Gavin (123) 61.9
87 Lorins, Camren 61.5
88 Swaw, Caleb 59.9
89 Hanson, Liam 58.5
90 Matthews, Allan (175) 57.5
91 Ferrell, Bilee 56.9
92 Webb, Fisher (126) 55.6
93 Melton, Aiden (176) 55.3
94 DuCharme, Jordon (134) 54.5
95 Boles, Zack (124) 51.7
96 Hanson, Aralyn (107) 45.8
97 Judd, Jacob 44.2
98 Ozburn, Jake 44
99 Terrill, Jordan 44

100 Neal, Holston (156) 40



Rank Participant Test
1 Swaw, Sarah (196) 100
1 Boyd, Evan (198) 100
3 Ferrell, Bilee 96
3 Johnson, Mallory (179) 96
3 Jouben, Jadon (170) 96
3 Lee, Ryan (192) 96
3 Jouben, JuliAnn (161) 96
3 Nevil, Paige (183) 96
9 Greene, Savannah (197) 92
9 Bell, Dawson (199) 92
9 Jouben, Joshua (168) 92
9 Eller, Camdin (184) 92
9 Butler, Corydon (163) 92
9 O'Keefe, Abigail (160) 92
9 Christian, Jack (200) 92

16 Terrell, Paul (118) 88
16 Ey, Mackenzie 88
16 Terrell, David (117) 88
16 McDaniel, Jalysia (167) 88
16 Mahoney, Patrick (206) 88
16 Smith, Davis (164) 88
16 Neal, Paige (162) 88
23 Nevil, Brice (193) 84
23 Pearson, Blake (158) 84
23 Whinghter, Wayland (181) 84
23 Francis, Tommy 84
23 Jones, Allen (186) 84
23 Kennedy, Laura (147) 84
23 Chandler, Rachel (115) 84
23 Thornton, Wilson 84
23 Matthews, Allan (175) 84
23 Parker, Jonathan (109) 84
23 Rogers, Hunter 84
34 Davis, Daniel (121) 80
34 Monts, Samantha 80
34 Pearson, Ryan (157) 80
34 Deats, Emily (149) 80
34 Johnson, Allison (203) 80
34 Callaway, Julia (103) 80
34 Miller, Elizabeth (189) 80
34 Byrd, Aiden (171) 80
34 Ridenour, Ean (138) 80



34 Nevil, Braden 80
34 West, Laney (105) 80
34 Sauls, Alyssa (169) 80
46 McMeen, Cash (205) 76
46 Davis, Mary (120) 76
46 Deats, Joshua (148) 76
46 Swaw, Caleb 76
46 Hunter, Bailey (187) 76
46 Warren, Carol (133) 76
46 Blocker, Keely (130) 76
46 Brooks, Heavenly (172) 76
46 Everett, Lily 76
46 Hunter, Daniel (136) 76
56 Welch, Jacob (204) 72
56 Chandler, Mary (116) 72
56 Bell, Robert 72
56 Boles, Zack (124) 72
56 Hudgens, Addison (185) 72
56 Davis, Samuel (122) 72
56 Martin, Jacie (207) 72
63 Bunch, Garrett 68
63 DuCharme, Jordon (134) 68
63 Barrett, Ariel (173) 68
63 Lougee, Keaton (155) 68
63 Smith, Gavin (123) 68
63 Melton, Aiden (176) 68
69 Webb, Fisher (126) 64
69 Lawson, Brayden (129) 64
69 Monts, Kinnedi (195) 64
69 Allison, Nolan (114) 64
73 Hanson, Aralyn (107) 60
73 Ridenour, Braydon 60
73 Lorins, Camren 60
73 Terrell, Evelyn (119) 60
73 Cornett, Kain (127) 60
73 Hanson, Liam 60
73 Qualls, Major (132) 60
80 Neal, Holston (156) 56
80 Bowman, Elizabeth (150) 56
80 Wilson, Madison (104) 56
80 Chilton, Zoie (131) 56
80 Taylor, Lane (151) 56
80 Gilmore, Ella (102) 56



80 Smith, Dekker 56
80 Barrett, Westyn (174) 56
88 Christian, Hailey (128) 52
88 Hunter, Chloe 52
88 Besco, Isabella 52
88 Hubbard, Emma (182) 52
88 Martin, Dayton 52
88 Liddell, Aiden (135) 52
88 Turner, Lucas (177) 52
88 Whinghter, Bella (180) 52
88 bowman, Josephine 52
97 Israel, Asa (154) 48
97 Hanson, Gaelan 48
99 Terrill, Jordan 44
99 Judd, Jacob 44

101 Ozburn, Jake 40
102 Garza, Olivia (106) 36


